Vis iPORT™
Ordering guide
2SYSTIMAX VisiPORT Ordering guide
As gateways to the network, your panel ports have much to say
about your infrastructure’s operational capabilities, security and
readiness. As fiber density, device connectivity and application
demands increase, you need to know what they’re telling you. That’s
why CommScope developed SYSTIMAX® VisiPORT™.

760109462 360G2 MOD Panel Blank-4pk 360G2 Mod Panel Blank Adapter, 4 pk
VisiPORT
7SYSTIMAX VisiPORT Ordering guide
SYSTIMAX VisiPORT-compatible fiber distribution modules and panels
Application Note: When ordering Distribution Modules for future upgrade to VisiPORT, select DMs from the table below. The modules
contain external shutters which can be easily removed to accommodate the upgrade kit.
Material ID Description Name
InstaPatch modules
760242973 360DMiP-24LC-WB InstaPATCH® 360 OM5 Module, 24 LC ports
760242971 360DMiP-24LC-LS
InstaPATCH® 360 OM4 Standard Module, 24 LC fibers
(12 duplex ports)
760242967 360DMiP-12LC-LS
InstaPATCH® 360 OM4 Standard Module, 12 LC fibers
(6 duplex ports)
760242974 360DMiP-24LCA-SM
InstaPATCH® 360 Singlemode APC Module, 24 LC fibers
(12 duplex ports)
760242968 360DMiP-12LC-SM
InstaPATCH® 360 Singlemode Standard Module, 12 LC fibers
(6 duplex ports)
760242970 360DMiP-12LCA-SM
InstaPATCH® 360 Singlemode APC Module, 12 LC fibers
(6 duplex ports)
760242976 360DPiP-12LC-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel
12 LC Blue intelligence ready
760242978 360DPiP-12LCA-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel
12 LC Angled Green intelligence ready
760242980 360DPiP-24LC-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel
24 LC, Blue
760242982 360DPiP-24LCA-SM
InstaPATCH® 360, Singlemode SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel
24 LC APC, Green
ULL modules
760236120 DM24ip-24LC-LS
G2 ULL OM4 MPO-24 Distribution Module, 1x24F MPO unpinned to 24F
LC Aqua, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760236121 DM24ip-24LC-WB
G2 ULL OM5 MPO-24 Distribution Module, 1x24F MPO unpinned to 24F
LC Lime Green, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760236118 DM12ip-24LC-LS
G2 ULL OM4 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO unpinned to 24F
LC Aqua, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760236119 DM12ip-24LC-WB
G2 ULL OM5 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO unpinned to 24F
LC Lime Green, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760236116 DM08ip-24LC-LS
G2 ULL OM4 MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO unpinned to 24F
LC Aqua, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760236117 DM08ip-24LC-WB
G2 ULL OM5 MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO unpinned to 24F
LC Lime Green , Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760238084 DM08iP-24LC-SM-ULL
G2 ULL Singlemode MPO-8 Distribution Module, 3x8F MPO unpinned
to 24F LC Blue, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760238085 DM12iP-24LC-SM-ULL
G2 ULL Singlemode MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO unpinned
to 24F LC Blue, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760243043 DM12iP-12LC-LS-ULL
G2 ULL OM4 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 1x12F MPO unpinned to 12F
LC Aqua, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760243044 DM12iP-12LC-SM-ULL
G2 ULL Singlemode MPO-12 Distribution Module, 1x12F MPO unpinned
to 12F LC Blue, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760243045 DM12iP-12LC-WB-ULL
G2 ULL OM5 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 1x12F MPO unpinned to 12F
LC Lime Green, Method B Enhanced, intelligence ready
760107524 360DP-8MPO InstaPATCH® 360 Distribution Panel, 360DP-8MPO, 8 x MPO